WORKSOP COLLEGE
AND

RANBY HOUSE

Worksop College &
Ranby House School
Bus Timetable — Sept

2022

Route 1

Lincoln

Saxilby

Newton on Trent
Dunham

East Markham
Worksop College

Worksop College
East Markham
Dunham

Newton on Trent
Saxilby

07:20
07:30
07:35
07:45
08:10

17:45
18:10
18:20
18:25
18:35

Route 2

Mansfield & Edwinstowe

Warsop (The Carrs)

Mansfield W’House (The Coopers)
Mansfield W’House (Fourways)
Mansfield (Alexander Ave)

White Post

Edwinstowe (The Dukeries)
Worksop College

Worksop College

Edwinstowe (The Dukeries)

White Post

Mansfield (Alexander Ave)
Mansfield W’House (Fourways)
Mansfield W’House (The Coopers)
Warsop (The Carrs)

Route 3

Rotherham

Rotherham (Parkgate)
Cranklow

Bawtry Road

Wickersley (Health Centre)
Todwick (The Red Lion)
South Anston

Worksop College

Ranby House

Ranby House

Worksop College

South Anston

Todwick (The Red Lion)
Wickersley (Health Centre)
Bawtry Road

Cranklow

Rotherham (Parkgate)

07:05
07:15
07:20
07:30
07:45
08:00
08:15

17:45
18:05
18:20
18:35
18:45
18:50
19:00

07:00
07:15
07:25
07:30
07:45
07:50
08:10
08:25

17:30
17:45
18:05
18:10
18:25
18:30
18:40
18:55

Route 4

Doncaster
Warmsworth
Tickhill
Bawtry
Worksop College

Worksop College
Bawtry

Tickhill
Warmsworth

Route 5

Newark
Newark (Northgate Retail Park)
Southwell (Lowes Wong)
Halam
Farnsfield
Worksop College

Worksop College

Farnsfield

Halam

Southwell (Lowes Wong)
Newark (Northgate Retail Park)

Route 6

Nottingham
Trent Bridge
Mapperley (Lucknow Drive)
Mapperley Plains (Sainsbury’s)
A614 (Whinbush Lane)
Worksop College

Worksop College

A614 (Whinbush Lane)
Mapperley Plains (Sainsbury’s)
Mapperley (Lucknow Drive)
Trent Bridge

07:20
07:40
07:50
08:20

17:45
18:20
18:30
18:50

07:10
07:30
07:35
07:40
08:10

17:45
18:20
18:25
18:30
18:50

07:00
07:20
07:30
07:40
08:10

17:45
18:20
18:30
18:40
19:00

Route 7/
Sheffield

Dore & Totley Train Station

Coal Aston (Village Hall)
Eckington (The Coop)
Barlborough (De Rodes Arms)
Whitwell (St Lawrence’s Church)
Worksop College

Worksop College

Whitwell (St Lawrence’s Church)
Barlborough (De Rodes Arms)
Eckington (The Coop)

Coal Aston (Village Hall)

Dore & Totley Train Station

Route &

Gainsborough
Gainsborough (Trent Port Hotel)
Retford (St Joseph’s Church)
Ranby House
Worksop College

Worksop College

Ranby House

Retford (St Joseph’s Church)
Gainsborough (Trent Port Hotel)

Route 9

Chesterfield
St Peter & St Paul School, Chesterfield
Bolsover (Town End St Bus Stop)
Creswell (Sheffield Rd)
Worksop College

Worksop College

Creswell (Sheffield Rd)

Bolsover (Town End St Bus Stop)

St Peter & St Paul School, Chesterfield

07:10
07:30
07:40
07:50
07:55
08:10

17:45
18:05
18:10
18:20
18:30
18:50

07:30
07:50
07:55
08:10

17:45
18:05
18:10
18:35

07:20
07:40
07:50
08:05

17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30



