

Worksop College & Ranby House School Bus Timetable – Sept 2022

# Route 1 Lincoln

LITICOTT	
Saxilby	07:20
Newton on Trent	07:30
Dunham	07:35
East Markham	07:45
Worksop College	08:10
Worksop College	17:45
East Markham	18:10
Dunham	18:20
Newton on Trent	18:25
Saxilby	18:35

## Route 2

#### Mansfield & Edwinstowe

Warsop (The Carrs)	07:05
Mansfield W'House (The Coopers)	07:15
Mansfield W'House (Fourways)	07:20
Mansfield (Alexander Ave)	07:30
White Post	07:45
Edwinstowe (The Dukeries)	08:00
Worksop College	08:15
Worksop College	17:45
Worksop College Edwinstowe (The Dukeries)	17:45 18:05
, ,	_,
Edwinstowe (The Dukeries)	18:05
Edwinstowe (The Dukeries) White Post	18:05 18:20
Edwinstowe (The Dukeries) White Post Mansfield (Alexander Ave)	18:05 18:20 18:35
Edwinstowe (The Dukeries) White Post Mansfield (Alexander Ave) Mansfield W'House (Fourways)	18:05 18:20 18:35 18:45

# Route 3

## Rotherham

Rotherham (Parkgate)	07:00
Cranklow	07:15
Bawtry Road	07:25
Wickersley (Health Centre)	07:30
Todwick (The Red Lion)	07:45
South Anston	07:50
Worksop College	08:10
Ranby House	08:25
Ranby House	17:30
Worksop College	17:45
110.1100 00.1100	
South Anston	18:05
	18:05 18:10
South Anston	
South Anston Todwick (The Red Lion)	18:10
South Anston Todwick (The Red Lion) Wickersley (Health Centre)	18:10 18:25

# Route 4 Doncaster

# Warmsworth 07:20 Tickhill 07:40 Bawtry 07:50 Worksop College 08:20 Worksop College 17:45 Bawtry 18:20 Tickhill 18:30 Warmsworth 18:50

07:10

07:30

# Route 5 Newark

Southwell (Lowes Wong)

Newark (Northgate Retail Park)

Halam	07:35
Farnsfield	07:40
Worksop College	08:10
Worksop College	17:45
Farnsfield	18:20
Halam	18:25
Southwell (Lowes Wong)	18:30
Newark (Northgate Retail Park)	18:50

# Route 6 Nottingham

Trent Bridge	07:00
Mapperley (Lucknow Drive)	07:20
Mapperley Plains (Sainsbury's)	07:30
A614 (Whinbush Lane)	07:40
Worksop College	08:10
Worksop College	17:45
A614 (Whinbush Lane)	18:20
Mapperley Plains (Sainsbury's)	18:30
Mapperley (Lucknow Drive)	18:40
Trent Bridge	19:00

# Route 7

## Sheffield

Dore & Totley Train Station	07:10
Coal Aston (Village Hall)	07:30
Eckington (The Coop)	07:40
Barlborough (De Rodes Arms)	07:50
Whitwell (St Lawrence's Church)	07:55
Worksop College	08:10
Worksop College	17:45
Whitwell (St Lawrence's Church)	18:05
Barlborough (De Rodes Arms)	18:10
Eckington (The Coop)	18:20
Coal Aston (Village Hall)	18:30
Dore & Totley Train Station	18:50

#### Route 8

## Gainsborough

Gamporoagn	
Gainsborough (Trent Port Hotel)	07:30
Retford (St Joseph's Church)	07:50
Ranby House	07:55
Worksop College	08:10
Worksop College	17:45
Ranby House	18:05
Retford (St Joseph's Church)	18:10
Gainsborough (Trent Port Hotel)	18:35

## Route 9

#### Chesterfield

Chesterfield	
St Peter & St Paul School, Chesterfield	07:20
Bolsover (Town End St Bus Stop)	07:40
Creswell (Sheffield Rd)	07:50
Worksop College	08:05
Worksop College	17:45
Creswell (Sheffield Rd)	18:00
Bolsover (Town End St Bus Stop)	18:15
St Peter & St Paul School, Chesterfield	18:30